number of cases

150

100

50

11

—— -

14

1 4
12Q LOSS MUTATED

9

11

35

157

NEOPLASM.DISEASESTAGE

9 3 25 17 69
12Q LOSS WILD-TYPE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.21

42

52

22

B STAGE |
Il STAGE IA
STAGE Il
B STAGE IIA
STAGE IIB
B STAGE IIC
STAGE Il
STAGE llIA
STAGE IlIB
B STAGE llIC
B STAGE IV
Il STAGE IVA
STAGE IVB



